
Nome Società Reti

1 Steenbakkers  Joost S.S. Lazio H.P. 59 2

2 De Bortoli  Andrea Hockey Club Villafranca 2

3 Coni  Enrico Hockey Club Bondeno 2

Redini  Fernando Gabriel Adige U.H.C. 2

Grossi  Davide A.S.D. Butterfly Roma Hockey & C.C. 2

4 Nicoletti  Matteo S.S. Lazio H.P. 59 1

5 Tamer  Ahmed Soliman Abouelian S.S. Lazio H.P. 59 1

De Kok  Bas Hockey Club Villafranca 1

Serpelloni  Cordioli Simone Hockey Club Villafranca 1

Di Martino Antonio H.C. Univ. Catania 1

6 Parisi Antonio H.C. Univ. Catania 1

Girtler  Marcin Hockey Club Mogliano 1

Cavriani  Alex Hockey Club Bondeno 1

Fiadosenka  Mikalai Hockey Club Bondeno 1

Lazzari  Enrico C.S.P. San Giorgio 1

Nardo  Nicolo' C.S.P. San Giorgio 1

Herrera  Sergio Daniel A.S.D. Butterfly Roma Hockey & C.C. 1

Totale Reti 22

SERIE A2 MASCHILE

Girone A



Nome Società Reti

1 Araoz  Ricardo Ariel C.U.S. Pisa 4

2 Pelazza Federico U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 3

Menichini  Gabriele Hockey Club Pistoia 3

3 Fardellini  Andrea Savona Hockey Club 2

Biancaniello  Simone C.U.S. Pisa 2

4 De Cassai Marco U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1

Natterman Marcel U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1

Licastro  Davide Superba Hockey Club 1

Bosco  Alberto Superba Hockey Club 1

5 Correa  Huacon Dario Fabricio Superba Hockey Club 1

Della Corte  Lorenzo Superba Hockey Club 1

Vaglini  Riccardo Savona Hockey Club 1

Pitzalis  Luca Polisportiva Juvenilia 1

Porcu Marco Antonio Polisportiva Juvenilia 1

Tocco  Andrea Polisportiva Juvenilia 1

6 Tocco  Maurizio Polisportiva Juvenilia 1

Zedda  Mauro Polisportiva Juvenilia 1

Ciancarini  Lorenzo C.U.S. Pisa 1

Messerini  Giulio C.U.S. Pisa 1

7 Chaves Geman Lazo Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1

Anwar  Noshad Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1

Prandi  Roberto Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1

Bettega  Massimo A.S.D. Rassemblement Hockey Club 1

Brasoveanu  Daniel Vasile A.S.D. Rassemblement Hockey Club 1

Marì Garcia Mario A.S.D. Rassemblement Hockey Club 1

Serra  Oscar A.S.D. Rassemblement Hockey Club 1

Torre  Lorenzo A.S.D. Rassemblement Hockey Club 1

Vaiani  Lorenzo Hockey Club Pistoia 1

Giordano  Daniele Hockey Club Pistoia 1

Mascia  Simone Hockey Club Pistoia 1

Natali  Daniele Hockey Club Pistoia 1

Totale Reti 40

SERIE A2 MASCHILE

Girone B



Nome Società Reti

1 Araoz  Ricardo Ariel C.U.S. Pisa 4 Gir. B

2 Menichini  Gabriele Hockey Club Pistoia 3 Gir. B

3 Pelazza Federico U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 3 Gir. B

4 Biancaniello  Simone C.U.S. Pisa 2 Gir. B

Coni  Enrico Hockey Club Bondeno 2 Gir. A

De Bortoli  Andrea Hockey Club Villafranca 2 Gir. A

5 Fardellini  Andrea Savona Hockey Club 2 Gir. B

Grossi  Davide A.S.D. Butterfly Roma Hockey & C.C. 2 Gir. A

Redini  Fernando Gabriel Adige U.H.C. 2 Gir. A

6 Steenbakkers  Joost S.S. Lazio H.P. 59 2 Gir. A

Anwar  Noshad Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1 Gir. B

7 Bettega  Massimo A.S.D. Rassemblement Hockey Club 1 Gir. B

Bosco  Alberto Superba Hockey Club 1 Gir. B

Brasoveanu  Daniel Vasile A.S.D. Rassemblement Hockey Club 1 Gir. B

Cavriani  Alex Hockey Club Bondeno 1 Gir. A

Chaves Geman Lazo Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1 Gir. B

Ciancarini  Lorenzo C.U.S. Pisa 1 Gir. B

Correa  Huacon Dario Fabricio Superba Hockey Club 1 Gir. B

DE CASSAI MARCO U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1 Gir. B

8 De Kok  Bas Hockey Club Villafranca 1 Gir. A

Della Corte  Lorenzo Superba Hockey Club 1 Gir. B

Di Martino Antonio H.C. Univ. Catania 1 Gir. A

Fiadosenka  Mikalai Hockey Club Bondeno 1 Gir. A

Giordano  Daniele Hockey Club Pistoia 1 Gir. B

Girtler  Marcin Hockey Club Mogliano 1 Gir. A

Herrera  Sergio Daniel A.S.D. Butterfly Roma Hockey & C.C. 1 Gir. A

Lazzari  Enrico C.S.P. San Giorgio 1 Gir. A

Licastro  Davide Superba Hockey Club 1 Gir. B

Marì Garcia Mario A.S.D. Rassemblement Hockey Club 1 Gir. B

Mascia  Simone Hockey Club Pistoia 1 Gir. B

Messerini  Giulio C.U.S. Pisa 1 Gir. B

Nardo  Nicolo' C.S.P. San Giorgio 1 Gir. A

Natali  Daniele Hockey Club Pistoia 1 Gir. B

NATTERMAN MARCEL U.S.D. Moncalvese Hockey 1 Gir. B

Nicoletti  Matteo S.S. Lazio H.P. 59 1 Gir. A

9 Parisi Antonio H.C. Univ. Catania 1 Gir. A

Pitzalis  Luca Polisportiva Juvenilia 1 Gir. B

Porcu Marco Antonio Polisportiva Juvenilia 1 Gir. B

Prandi  Roberto Ass.H.P. Citta` Del Tricolore 1 Gir. B

Serpelloni  Cordioli Simone Hockey Club Villafranca 1 Gir. A

Serra  Oscar A.S.D. Rassemblement Hockey Club 1 Gir. B

Tamer  Ahmed Soliman Abouelian S.S. Lazio H.P. 59 1 Gir. A

Tocco  Andrea Polisportiva Juvenilia 1 Gir. B

Tocco  Maurizio Polisportiva Juvenilia 1 Gir. B

Torre  Lorenzo A.S.D. Rassemblement Hockey Club 1 Gir. B

Vaglini  Riccardo Savona Hockey Club 1 Gir. B

Vaiani  Lorenzo Hockey Club Pistoia 1 Gir. B

10 Zedda  Mauro Polisportiva Juvenilia 1 Gir. B

Totale Reti 62

SERIE A2 MASCHILE
TOTALE


